
2020-21 D’Hanis HS Basketball Schedules
	 Date.....................Opponent................................Teams.............. Times
	 Tues., Dec. 8.............. BRACKETT..........................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Fri., Dec. 11................ PETTUS...............................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Tues., Dec. 15............ at McMullen County......................................VG......................5:00
	 .................................... at Center Point..................................... JVB, VB..................5, 6:15
	 Fri., Dec. 18................ • LEAKEY.............................................JVG, VG....................... 4, 5
	 .................................... TBA....................................................... JVB, VB...................... TBA
	 Mon., Dec. 21............. • at Rocksprings...................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........3, 4, 5, 6:30
	 Tues., Dec. 29............ • MEDINA.............................JVG, JVB, VG, VB......11, 12, 1, 2:30
	 Tues., Jan. 5............... • KNIPPA.......................................JVB, VG, VB..............5, 6, 7:30
	 Fri., Jan. 8.................. • at Nueces Canyon......................JVB, VG, VB..............4, 5, 6:30
	 Tues., Jan. 12............ • UTOPIA..............................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Fri., Jan. 15................ • at Medina...........................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Tues., Jan. 19............ at Sabinal.............................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Fri., Jan. 22................ • at Leakey...........................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Tues., Jan. 26............ • ROCKSPRINGS................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Fri., Jan. 29................ • at Knippa.....................................JVB, VG, VB..............5, 6, 7:30
	 Tues., Feb. 2.............. •^ NUECES CANYON..................JVB, VG, VB..............5, 6, 7:30
	 Fri., Feb. 5.................. • at Utopia.............................JVG, JVB, VG, VB..........4, 5, 6, 7:30
	 Tues., Feb. 9.............. open
	 Fri., Feb. 12................ • LEAKEY............................................. JVB, VB..................5, 6:30	
	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS.................................................................• District 31-A games
	 Head Girls’ Coach: Jose Martinez............................ Head Boys’ Coach: Fred McCollum
	 Assistant Girls’ Coach: Todd Craft............................Assistant Boys’ Coach: Peter Perez
	 ^ Senior Night................................................................Schedule subject to change


